
Stand: 15.05.2022 / 15:16:14

Ergebnisübersicht: Reez/Dressur 14.05.22 [202220002] 14.05.2022 - 14.05.2022

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Dance on the Moon23Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)1. P 7.70

Elfenzauber 1334Leonie Kreutz (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)2. P 7.40

Camaro 15811Nele Eisenberg (RFV Vietgest e. V.)3. P 7.20

Daponte vM24Anna-Lena Jürgens (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)4. P 7.00

Winchester B 381Hanna Rehpenning (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)4. P 7.00

Libaridos56Svea Buhrand (RV Parkentin e.V.)6. P 6.80

May 4960Laura Matt (RV Züsow e.V.)6. P 6.80

Golden Cinderella48Nele Cecilia Pönicke (Rostocker PSV e.V)8. 6.70

Sweet Chocolate M 376Aline Möller (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)8. 6.70

Bodony5Sara-Charlot Zunk (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)10. 6.60

Dolina La Diva28Anne-Marie Weckwerth (RV Parkentin e.V.)11. 6.50

Bentley 1153Sarah Isenthal (Reitclub Reez e. V.)12. 6.40

Capo Cool12Julia Sperber (Reitclub Reez e. V.)13. 6.30

Rewolta68Janne Karin Kallwitz (Rostocker PSV e.V)13. 6.30

Rock for Resy K70Stephanie Kremerskothen (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)13. 6.30

Feliciano 5737Anne Kordt (RV Parkentin e.V.)16. 6.20

Domino 89029Lani Tessaro (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)17. 6.00

Quentin 18566Anke Freese (RFV Poseritz e.V.)18. 5.80

Queniver65Laura Matt (RV Züsow e.V.)19. 0.00

Soltania75Anja Zimmer (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)19. 0.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Conley 1919Esther Stinshoff (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)1. P 7.70

Libaridos56Svea Buhrand (RV Parkentin e.V.)2. P 7.60

Cellescool15Laura Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)3. P 7.40

Elfenzauber 1334Leonie Kreutz (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)4. P 7.30

Daponte vM24Anna-Lena Jürgens (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. P 7.20

Bodony5Sara-Charlot Zunk (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)6. P 7.00

Winchester B 381Hanna Rehpenning (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)7. P 6.80

Dance on the Moon23Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)8. P 6.70

Diva la Jolie27Katharina Klonowski (RFV Stuthof e.V.)9. 6.60

Dolina La Diva28Anne-Marie Weckwerth (RV Parkentin e.V.)9. 6.60

Camaro 15811Nele Eisenberg (RFV Vietgest e. V.)11. 6.50

Rock for Resy K70Stephanie Kremerskothen (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)11. 6.50

Cablue8Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)13. 6.40

Bentley 1153Sarah Isenthal (Reitclub Reez e. V.)14. 6.30

Domino 89029Lani Tessaro (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)14. 6.30

Sweet Chocolate M 376Aline Möller (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)16. 6.20

For Success 739Anna Amalia Hinrichs (RSV Zierow e.V.)17. 6.10

Rewolta68Janne Karin Kallwitz (Rostocker PSV e.V)17. 6.10

Colleen 3218Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)19. 6.00

Capo Cool12Julia Sperber (Reitclub Reez e. V.)20. 5.60

Feliciano 5737Anne Kordt (RV Parkentin e.V.)21. 5.30

Fürst Frederik 445Leonie Gallinat (RFV Vietgest e. V.)22. 0.00

Le Sunset As55Milana Rose (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)22. 0.00

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Silence 4274Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)1. P 8.10

Rio Negro 4469Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)2. P 7.60

Goldkind 1549Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)3. P 7.40

Freya 35342Isabel Kletzin (Reitclub Reez e. V.)4. P 7.20

Cassitino14Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)5. P 7.00

Nancho`s Golden Star61Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)5. P 7.00

Basket 31Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)7. P 6.80

Destaro W26Andrea Gabriel-Vogt (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)8. 6.70

Sandy 55571Ulrike Bschorer (RFV Crivitz e.V.)9. 6.60

Diva la Jolie27Katharina Klonowski (RFV Stuthof e.V.)10. 6.50

Colleen 3218Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. 6.40
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Fürst Fico44Sara Sykora (Pferde am Meer Dierhagen e.V.)12. 6.30

Vita 2279Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)13. 6.10

Cablue8Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)14. 6.00

Bretton's Black Coin7Ulrike Henschel (RFV Kladrum e.V.)15. 5.60

Cellescool15Laura Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)15. 5.60

Livia 9657Shary Kiana Brünner (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)17. 5.50

Caligula 629Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)18. 0.00

Florence 15738Ann-Sophie Gabriel (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)18. 0.00

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Silence 4274Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)1. P 7.90

Rio Negro 4469Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)2. P 7.70

Goldkind 1549Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)3. P 7.50

Cassitino14Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)4. P 7.40

Basket 31Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)5. P 7.20

Freya 35342Isabel Kletzin (Reitclub Reez e. V.)5. P 7.20

Livia 9657Shary Kiana Brünner (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)7. 6.70

Fürst Fico44Sara Sykora (Pferde am Meer Dierhagen e.V.)8. 6.60

Vita 2279Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)9. 6.40

Bretton's Black Coin7Ulrike Henschel (RFV Kladrum e.V.)10. 6.00

Destaro W26Andrea Gabriel-Vogt (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)11. 0.00

Florence 15738Ann-Sophie Gabriel (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)11. 0.00

5 Dressur-WB

Gauner 25746Johanna Steusloff (Reitclub Reez e. V.)1. P 8.10

Dreamy 2332Cherine Celina Freude (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P 8.00

Pallas 3563Lyn Suckohl (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P 8.00

Gauner 25746Cherine Celina Freude (Reitclub Reez e. V.)4. P 7.60

Say my Name73Johanna Steusloff (Reitclub Reez e. V.)5. P 7.50

Dytsje33Emma Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)6. P 7.10

Jerri87 Maila Erdelkamp (Reitclub Reez e. V.)7. P 7.00

Woodstock85 Kristina Mehlhose (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)8. 6.80

Dytsje33Emelie Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)9. 6.60

Benvenuto 134Sophie Hohensee (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 6.40

Salvator 3093 Hedy Hübner (Pferde am Meer Dierhagen e.V.)11. 6.30

Golden Cinderella48Liz Mandel (Reitclub Reez e. V.)12. 6.20

Frieda90 Nailah Makulla (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.)13. 6.10

Sheridan83Lilli Krtschil (SKV Bobitz 1950 e. V.)14. 6.00

Lyjanero 359Maja Krtschil (SKV Bobitz 1950 e. V.)15. 0.00

Uriel 288 Ann- Kristin Holster (RC Passin e.V.)15. 0.00

Amelie91 Ayana Makulla (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.)15. 0.00
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